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10518 REMODEL 65 12/04/1995

2024HX Base Yr

214 SE CUSTER WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,075 115.6240 129.50 268,712 1980 2000 0 0 0 28.75 71.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1615

BAS 1,615 100 1,615 149,014

FGR 460 55 253 23,344

FOP 156 30 47 4,337

FSP 264 40 106 9,780

FST 99 55 54 4,983

2,594 2,075 191,457

BAS= W27 FSP= N11 W24 S11 E24$ W39 FST= W9 S11 E9 N11$ S11
FGR= W9 S23 E20 N23 W11$ E11 S13 FOP= S6 E26 N6 W26$ E26 S6
E29 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,500.00 16,650.00 16,650


